In case of an increase, additional order will be placed with the empanelled agency
after the obtaining necessary approval from the State Government. 

4.2                     Cost         of         Bid         document  :-

The bidder needs to submit a non-refundable Tender fee of Rs. 17,000/-   

(Rs. Seventeen Thousand Only) by online mode.

4.3                      Timely         Submission  :-

1. The tender bid must contain the  name, ofϐice and after ofϐice address  and

telephone/mobile  number(s)  of  the  person(s)  who  are  authorized  to

submit the bid with their signatures.

[...]

Tendering Authority’s action.

4.6                     Bid         Security         -         Earnest         Money         Deposit         (EMD)         :-

1. The  interested  parties  are  required  to  submit  a  refundable  Earnest  Money

Deposit  of  Rs.1,70,000/-  (Rupees  One Lakh Seventy  Thousand Only)  by

online mode.

2. As per Government  Resolution dated 01/12/2016 Industry Energy & Labour

Department,  the  Micro  and  Small,  Medium  Enterprises  registered  as

manufacturers under the Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises Development Act,